List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
List Notes:
Post:

Inspection Start:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Examination Score Report

902918
2324 Nursing Supervisor

Nursing Supervisor - Long Term Care/Geriatric Services
10/25/2018 Cert Rule: Rule of Ten Scores
10/26/2018 Inspection End: 10/30/2018
Number of Eligibles on List: 13

Distribution of Scores

Rank Final Score # of Eligibles in Rank

1 1040 1

1010

1000

950

940

870

860

746

Olo|N|j|oja|bd|lw]N
Rlr|lRr|IN[RINR|w

720

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

CBT Discrete

DPH

6 mo

10/31/2018



