

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Examination Score Report

List ID: 902918 List Type: CBT Discrete

Class: 2324 Nursing Supervisor Scope: DPH

Working Title: Nursing Supervisor - Long Term Care/Geriatric Services

List Notes:

Post: 10/25/2018 Cert Rule: Rule of Ten Scores Duration: 6 mo

Inspection Start: 10/26/2018 Inspection End: 10/30/2018 Adoption: 10/31/2018

Number of Eligibles on List: $\underline{13}$

Distribution of Scores

Rank	Final Score	# of Eligibles in Rank
1	1040	1
2	1010	3
3	1000	1
4	950	2
5	940	1
6	870	2
7	860	1
8	746	1
9	720	1